
Fall Break: 10/11 - 10/20

Week # DAY DATE OPPONENT Home/Away Bus Leaves START TIME
Scrimmage Thur 8/22/2024 Estes Park HS Home 5:30 PM

0 Tue 8/27/2024 TBD Away TBD TBD
1 Tue 9/3/2024 at Platte Canyon Away 1:45 PM 4:00 PM
2 Mon 9/9/2024 at Elizabeth HS Away 1:45 PM 4:00 PM
3 Sat 9/14/2024 Littleton HS Home 10:00 AM
4 Fri 9/20/2024 at Pinnacle Away 2:45 PM 4:00 PM

5 Sat 9/28/2024
Lutheran (Home 
Coming) Home 2:00 PM

6 Mon 10/7/24 at Flatirons Academy Away 2:15 PM 4:30 PM
*** *** 10/14 - 10/20FALL BREAK: team will practice/play

7 Mon 10/14/24 Denver Christian Home 6:00 PM
8 Sat 10/19/24 Pinnacle Home 11:00 AM
9 Mon 10/28/24 OPEN TBD TBD TBD

Anthony Gallegos Home games played at Sheridan District Stadium:

Joe Morales 4150 South Hazel Court, Englewood, CO 80110

Robert Gallegos
Kyle Vigil
Lisa Schwartz
Ed Manzanares
Dr. Gionni Thompson

Athletic Director:
Superintendent:

  GO RAMS!

Sheridan High School Rams
2024  FOOTBALL SCHEDULE (Sub-Varsity Only)

Head Coach:
Asst. Coach:
Asst. Coach:
Asst. Coach:

Principal:


